Marshall Area Fire Fighters Ambulance Authority

16984 Burlingame Drive e Marshall, Michigan 49068-1547
Business: (269) 781-9819e Fax: (269) 781-9323

Public Meeting Notice

The Marshall Area Fire Fighters Ambulance Authority Board of Directors; established
the public Board meeting schedule for January 2026 to through December 2026 as follows:

All meetings are scheduled to be held at The Marshall Area Fire Fighters Ambulance
Authority Building @ 16984 Burlingame Drive, Marshall, Michigan 49068. Unless

otherwise noted.

The adopted meeting dates and times are:

Date Time

January 15, 2026 5:30 p.m.
February 19,2026  5:30 p.m.
March 19, 2026 5:30 p.m.

April 16, 2026 5:30 p.m.
May 21, 2026 5:30 p.m.
June 18, 2026 5:30 p.m.

Date

July 16, 2026
August 20, 2026
September 17, 2026
October 15, 2026
November 19, 2026
December 17, 2026

Posted Feburary 24, 2026 _in the following place(s)

The front lobby of the business office located at 16984 Burlingame Drive Marshall,

Michigan 49068

Time

5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Nick Smith — Executive Director
Marshall Area Fire Fighters Ambulance

Authority



